
Horsebarn - November 2019

11/01/2019 - 11/30/2019 Horsebarn

Total 4910

Peak Day Sun, 10 Nov, 2019 (538)

Minimum Day Thu, 28 Nov, 2019 (8)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 7

Daily Average 164

Average Workday Traffic 106

Average Weekend Traffic 299

Weekly Average 1146

Monthly Average 4982

Date Horsebarn

Fri, Nov 1, 2019 130

Sat, Nov 2, 2019 246

Sun, Nov 3, 2019 321

Mon, Nov 4, 2019 229

Tue, Nov 5, 2019 273

Wed, Nov 6, 2019 53

Thu, Nov 7, 2019 34

Fri, Nov 8, 2019 117

Sat, Nov 9, 2019 406

Sun, Nov 10, 2019 538

Mon, Nov 11, 2019 32

Tue, Nov 12, 2019 21

Wed, Nov 13, 2019 50

Thu, Nov 14, 2019 79

Fri, Nov 15, 2019 124

Sat, Nov 16, 2019 343

Sun, Nov 17, 2019 168

Mon, Nov 18, 2019 125

Tue, Nov 19, 2019 244

Wed, Nov 20, 2019 158

Thu, Nov 21, 2019 53

Fri, Nov 22, 2019 41

Sat, Nov 23, 2019 85

Sun, Nov 24, 2019 355

Mon, Nov 25, 2019 236

Tue, Nov 26, 2019 123

Wed, Nov 27, 2019 67

Thu, Nov 28, 2019 8

Fri, Nov 29, 2019 25

Sat, Nov 30, 2019 226
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